
Avouoma

Virtausnuoli

Hulevesiviemäri

Osavaluma-alueen raja

Merkintöjen selite:

P1 Osavaluma-alueen
purkupiste

Rumpu

Rumpu

PL.1043

PL.267

P
L.112

PL.322

PL.343

P
L.805

P
L.

60

P
L.

20

NUPPIV
ÄYLÄ

N
U

P
P

IV
Ä

Y
LÄ

DOLLYVÄYLÄ

JARRUKENKÄVÄYLÄ

PIIRTURIVÄYLÄ

REKKAVÄYLÄ

TA
UKOVÄYLÄ

R
um

pu
 n

yk
. 

ø
80

0

R
um

m
un

 p
ää

 +
60

.4
3

U
us

i o
ja

 n
. t

as
os

ta
 6

0.
20

U
us

i o
ja

 p
ur

ku
 ta

so
on

 n
. 5

9.
76

(k
aa

to
 n

. 0
,2

%
)

ny
k.

ru
m

m
un

 p
ää

 +
60

.2
0O
ja

n 
ke

sk
ilin

ja
n 

et
äi

sy
ys

 to
nt

in
 re

un
as

ta
 1

0m

N
yk

yi
st

ä 
oj

aa
 p

er
at

aa
n 

ta
rv

itt
ae

ss
a

Rekkaväylä

Jo
us

ip
ak

ka
vä

ylä

Uurastajantie

R
1 

M
80

0

R
2 

M
80

0

R3 M
800

5029

Oi
va

lta
jan

tie

Trukkiväylä

Uura
sta

jan
tie

Pu
ur

taj
an

tie

Oivaltajantie

Rekkaväylä

Uurastajantie

Kärr
yvä

ylä

Kalliosalontie

Su
ok

uk
an

vii
ta

Ju
ko

lan
vii

ta

Rautatiekatu

Rautatiekatu

Tuomaanviita

Eeronviita

Vuoritie

Viertolanviita

Su
de

nm
ar

ja

Lastausväylä

Ins
inö

öri
vä

ylä

Kis
ko

vä
ylä

Timonviita

Sompionviita

Simeoninviita

Va
rsi

vii
ta

15

141

5

3

3

7

1

4

4

16

6

8

6

8

10

12

14

6

4

2

2

4

7

3

1

1

3

5

7

9

1

10

12

4

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

9
7

5

3
1

6

4

11

9

7

5

3

1

14
12

5

7

9
11

13

14

12

10

8

6

4
2

13

11

9

7

5

3

14

12

10

8

6

4
2

1
3

13

11

9

7

4
6

8

10
12

14

13

10

12

27

4
2

3

1

10

8

6
4

7
5

3
1

12

10

8

6

14

2

13

11

9

4
2

5a
5b

VIERTOLANPUISTO

RATAVAHDIN-
PUISTO

RATAVAHDIN-

PUISTO

RATAVAHDIN-

PUISTO

67

67

67

67

67

54

66

65

65
65

70

65

70

60

55

65

65

70

65

65

60

60

6867

69

57

52

52

63

62

85 m

63

63

63

63

62

63

62

61

61

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

62

62

62

62

66

66

66

64

64

66

68

67

53

54

58

57

59

63

63

63

65

65

65

63

64

64

64

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

64

64

64

64

67

64

63

64

66

66

66

66

66

66

67

67

66

64

6466

64

67

69

67

66

66

61

62

61

63

63

63

61

64

64

64

61

61

62

64

64

66

64

67

64

62

63

66

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Tervahauta

II

II

akt

akt

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

60

65

65

65

65

65

65

kt

kt

20
 k

V

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt
kt

kt

allas

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

63.27

63.79

63.9764.17

64.40

63.86

63.51

60.9961.0860.8764.87

61.42

61.32

61.01

61.18

62.08

62.25

63.08

71.17

72.48

58.88

66.70

66.74

66.95
64.90

64.81

66.06

66.28

67.65

67.31

66.24

66.09

66.76

66.05

65.02

65.32

64.75

62.17

58.42

67.29

62.21

67.09

65.83

65.95

65.61

64.05

64.3665.59

64.26

57.04

63.81

63.85

63.46

63.5563.73

63.49

60.97

62.78

63.30
63.76

61.17

64.84

62.07

66.37
60.46

61.95

67.43

66.54

66.32

67.52

66.67

65.93

66.27

65.42
59.09

55.10

56.42

60.11

56.58

57.94

62.85

63.7663.15

65.0964.40

64.37

66.24

51.37

63.10

62.83

63.12

63.42

63.60
63.79

65.81

63.74

61.19

61.07

64.34

63.7062.27
61.77

61.39
61.31

61.85

60.66

61.99

60.68

61.45

61.32
61.53

61.86

63.33

67.23

67.31

65.80

65.33

65.69

63.67

63.87

65.35

58.67

63.61

53.80

57.12

56.61

56.50

65.16

66.03

65.95
64.78

63.4065.2667.07

66.13

65.34

65.42

65.41

65.42

64.58

64.12

61.25

63.53

61.12

64.01
63.91

63.66

60.99

60.39

60.89
61.58

62.23

62.01

63.24

63.45

63.61

64.16

64.26

65.03

64.92

64.95

64.26
63.63

64.83

64.74

65.44

66.66

65.45

65.15

66.39

67.18

67.20

67.68

63.88

65.16

65.30

66.68
70.36

66.58

66.04

65.92
66.42

63.35

64.38

66.07

64.83

66.40

66.34

66.43

67.70

64.82

64.47

62.48

63.64

63.39

63.39

65.25

64.43

60.8960.78

65.25

65.17

64.38

68.79

62.40

61.34

67.45

66.05
66.17

66.36

65.99

67.90

71.01

66.46

71.76

63.62

62.24

64.34

66.58

66.95

65.66

66.77

66.51

65.86

67.66

65.74
66.96

67.52

67.58

65.82

67.01

62.48

61.47

61.39

63.11

65.26

65.31

68.34

60.69

64.48

65.96

66.06

65.88

65.94

66.56

68.28

63.68

62.39

64.70

65.14

66.22

66.76

65.37

65.34

67.14

67.37

67.36

65.28

62.27

62.36
62.56

62.52

62.82

63.12

62.95

65.94
65.65

69.69

63.49

63.0563.62

63.53

65.00

64.50
64.42

60.89

60.72

64.63

61.28

60.9861.27

62.63

62.28

67.02

66.45
66.18

63.63

64.13

65.15

64.43

69.49

64.92

64.40

61.41

65.52

65.30

60.39

62.81

61.53

56.49

63.98

65.00

63.70

63.75

63.32

64.0164.11

64.19

66.9965.1065.12

61.54

61.45

61.68

62.1664.26

63.95

66.53
66.31

66.85

68.35

64.51

61.62

61.77

61.72

61.47

63.38

63.97
64.81

65.22

63.9765.2464.61

66.40

66.27

64.2061.80

61.49

64.19

65.47

65.31

65.52

66.00

64.93

63.80

63.79

63.96

65.33

65.2567.63

67.34

66.37

65.49

65.30

63.92

63.92

64.12

64.34

65.39

66.03

66.59

68.07

65.44

65.27

66.51

65.61

65.18

64.7865.44

54.47

67.76

66.36

66.46

66.41

66.08

65.53

63.63
63.71

64.28

65.32

65.51

64.26

64.18

64.32

64.8865.38

65.41
67.31

66.86

67.66

66.50
66.62

65.54

65.19

65.11

63.79

64.28

64.40

65.39

65.19

66.93

64.31

61.38
61.40

61.81

61.64

62.01

62.45

64.89

69.28
64.60

62.36

62.21

62.87

63.28

63.84

65.55

66.72

66.25

63.91
66.96

65.96

66.62

66.96

65.14

65.47

64.85

64.81

64.42

64.22

64.43

64.48

67.33

67.48

66.62

66.72

66.87

68.26

68.05

67.38

65.90

66.25

64.82

64.26
64.15

64.00

64.48

70.32

64.2466.52

64.60

66.89

66.99
67.11

66.97

65.45

64.38

64.17

63.85

64.29

64.13

67.94

44.7451.56

64.50

69.98

65.57

66.66

68.19

65.07

67.88

67.03

66.72

64.52

63.84

64.13

68.16

51.93

51.79
65.08

66.93

66.56

67.35

51.41

67.01

66.64

67.04

66.86
64.21

64.2462.12

62.02

61.50

63.04

63.33

65.97

66.17

66.65

66.42

64.70

65.73

66.23

66.67

62.27

64.58

64.17

64.76

66.55

65.73

65.52

64.28

64.42

66.56

64.34

62.25

65.80

63.29

64.54

64.82

65.77

65.82
64.93

64.33

66.82

62.27

64.34

113
66.55

114
66.08

99
63.34

100
64.98

107
63.99

110
65.72

111
64.43

112
64.61

697
65.94

40
64.49

324
64.93

1064

1071

1579

1581

7879

7303

7411

7660

7661

7662

7667

7668

87003

906

9574T

9580

9575

9593

9595

1034

7263

1580

1582

1583

1584

7666

3662

3663

3667

3668

3672

3674

3722

5026

5027

5028

5036

5620

2802

54

9592

9591

95157

9589

9588

9586

9587

9584

9583

9581

9582

9590

47

48TL

53

49

52

51TL

50

9594

87008

200917

200916

200915

4216

4218

4220

4226

5033

1763

907

908

2804

2806

3671

3673

4099

4100

JV-Pumppaamo

Suunnitelman raja PL 147

Suunnitelman raja PL 367

Suunnitelman raja PL 224

YHDIS
TE

LM
ÄV

ÄY
LÄ

LASTAUSVÄYLÄ

TRUKKIVÄYLÄ

TRUKKIVÄYLÄ

KONTTIVÄYLÄ

LA
AK

ER
IV

ÄY
LÄ

RATAVÄYLÄ

KO
NTT

IV
ÄY

LÄ

Nyk. rumpu Ø800

URAKKARAJA

Paloposti

Urakkaraja

Urakkaraja

U
ra

kk
ar

aj
a

R
um

pu 12 ø1200 T

KUORTANEENTIE

II

II

kt

kt

II II

I

akt akt akt
akt

II II

Palolaitos

kt

kt

kt

ktktkt
kt

kt

akt

II

kt

kt

II

akt akt

akt

II II

II

kt II

kt

II

II

akt

zmo

kt

kt

kt

kj

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

akt

akt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

akt

II

kuljetinrata
ilm

assa

ö

kt

II

I

I

kt

akt akt

II

II

kt

kt

II

II II

kt

II

II

kt

zmo

zmo

kt kt

kt

akt

kt

mainos

vss

kt

Käyttöoikeuden rajoitus

zmo

46

47 48

12

13

16
17

18

11

8

9

1

2

3

4

9 11

12

13

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

4

46

11

10

72

5

6

7

8

8

7

6

5

4

8

3

4

10

8
7

6

5

4 3

4

5

1

2
3

1579

3
4

11

1 2

3
4

24

25

26

5

6

7

1

9

10

1

2

1

2 3

6

7

5

4

1

2

10

11

50

4

5

10

2

3

2

3

19

18

48

71

9

10

11

12

13

1
2

4

6

8

9

3

5

7

10

11

12

7

104

57

16
11

12

14

11

12

13

15

568

5

570

72

613

11

10

104

103

101

102

6

117

118116

115

123

133

135

136

132

114

126

128

129

130

131

134

137

138

139

140

141

143

142

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

155

569

21

33

78

74

23

42

87

99

10

157

154

156

158

112

111

108

107

109

110

106

113

13

12

159

119

121

124

125

122

127

120

4

24

23

20

21

22

19

18
28

25

26

27

9

10

8

7

6

5

4

14
13

12

11

19
18

17

16

15

50

34

66

63

61

98

97

81

20

18

15

16

17

20

19

24

23

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

22

9

3

4

1

2

100

40

14

4

4

31

8

9

10

11

12

13

2007300

2007301

2007302

2007303

2007304

ap1

200916

200915

200913

200912

7952

7955

7944

7947

1

42

2

9709

8578

5030

34

35

36

38

39A

40

41

18

19

9111

870014

870015

20

908

9011

7957

7959

7967

7970

7977

7975

1559

2003121

2003122

2003123

2003124

7697

7833

7886

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

6

7

8

19

20

21

22

23

24

32

31

18

30

29
28

27

26
25

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

3

4

56

9

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

15

1

14

13

7

6

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

7

6

5
4

3

2

1

1561

8711

9551

9552

2002

9

11

8

10

5
6

5

6

17

19

4

3

2

1

25

5

6 8

9

10

11

12
13

14

17

16

15

1

2

3

4

7

5

3

4

2

18

6

8

17

6

29

28

16

7

6

2

4

2

3

29

7

17
16

24

18

15

25

1

1

14

65

3

28

1

10

12

8

9

14

13

10

11

12

4

3

2

5

1

9

191817

8

13

14

45

6

16

5

4
3

13 12

22

21

20

19

11 10

9

7

5

4

3

16

201301

201302

201303

201304

201305

201306

201307

201308

201309 201310

201312

15

17

9

8 7 6

3

7

16
9 8 7

21
20

2

15

14

13

2

6

1
17

18

3

5

4

11

15

12

13

23

24

11

5

4

20

25

21

22

23

20

26

19

5

2

1

4

6

27

14

12

18

10

4

3

7

10
9

8

11

12

92

13

14

15

10

9

17

63

7

6

5

13

12

4

3

9

10

11

102

56

94

25

1

62

604

22

93

64

82

32

46

64

17

21

32

34

72

29

24

32

26

74

57

1

2

3
4

7

8

10
11

18

17

19

22

23

25

24

4

26

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

6

5

8

7

14

15

17
16

36

37

22

23

24

25

28

29

30

31

32

33 34

35

1
2

3

4

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

15

16
17

1819

20

21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

3

4

5

1

2

2

3

4

5

1

52

49

14

68

77

173

41

1

4

46

26

65

67

27

53

49

2

156

77

43

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

60

80

79

56

34

20104

2

1

3

59

98

162

53

201313

86

34

8

9

25

24

89

20

32

42

81

21

44

81

58

32

1

2

4

5

6

8
9

10

1

39

59

82

84

44

66

10

48

16

52

41

97

41

23

52

12

55

25

30

52

133

38

88

83

44

65

44

83
20

36

77

74

28

72

57

55

53

49

246

39

83

48

43

3

60

97

24

94

72

82

63

102

63

59

46

79

77

67

1

47

3

177

26

239

11

24

44

32

57

19

44

72

78

95

44

60

37

15

44

34

14

65

77

98

72

39

2

33

20

238

29

76

52

41

29

67

72

149

231

73

83

73

50

45

88

129

53

14

38

46

54

245

70

83

3627

48

92

87

44

44

77

28

25

66

90

132

35

95

44

69

49

89

11

88

25

72

24

89

72

126

36

74

16

25

17

41

609

610

22

92
40

26

35

41

32

97

46

66

35

96

50

39

98

48

64

17

85

71

27

37

44

48

76

104

84

54

99

84

40

66

80

81

60

94

12

96

74
99

61

56

3

4
9

222

223

83

62 68

29

87

81

23 6

614

93

63

18

23

1

615

2

47

616

5

11 20

7
6

617

24

9

21

617
624

10

13

70

258

30

35

77

63

5

15

77

566

11

101

3

22

22

1

605

608

2

3

606

607

22

33
38

21

68

97

85

58

94

3

4

50
51

84

76

51

69

9356

100

106

103

575

80

63

79

86

127

578

3

26

27

600

599

574

12

2

19

571

572

573

576

78

21

65

70

8

7

623

4

5

19a

6

77

83

11

53

99

58

75

53

37

64

27

85

30

40

51

56

38

35

16

57

82

51

64

54

32

9301

1579

9597

ap10004

7877

7878

7948

7950

7954

7956

7958

4779

7214

7216

7217

7218

7219

7220

7222

9599

95155

7960

7961

7965

7968

7969

7972

7997

7998

99414

99417

99418

2003

20105

20106

20107

20101

20102

20103

7255

7258

7277

7299

7302

7304

7309

7668

4773

87001

87003

901

902

9

7669

7670

7675

7678

7679

7680

20111

20112

9598

95100

9596

9593

9595

2931

2932

2933

1558

1562

1574

8

1572

79

31

77

78

7262

7264

7265

7266

7267

7268

1577

1580

7274

7275

7295

7305

7306

7672

7673

7674

7687

7688

1773

29

30

8378

8712

4774

7293

7976

9553

8478

870011

870012

870013

7824

7831

870039

8700141

6

5029

5034

4778

31

51

101

102

104

53

74

77

78

79

82

83

35

26

79

69

4

45

563

19

94

39

24

12

13

15

17

67

24

10

11

12

13

19

20

27

28

25

26

23

36

48

20

18

21

23

22

26

8

2

21
14

9

10

11

3 4

2

1

11

18

19

9
10

6

7

4

5
6

7

8

18

19

21

23 13

12
11

17

20

26

25

15

14

79

78

80

14

5

6

7

78

19

5

1

16

17

18

1

2

3

20

19

4 5

6

21

18

7

22

16

12

13

8

13

12

14

15

16

5

17

3

4

11

12

15

16

5

6

13

14

8 7

70

3

73

74

59

60

18

17 1

5

6

21

34

4

1

8

52

71

76

72

75

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

837

839

5 6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

25

26

29

30

4 5

6

7

8

14

9

10

11 18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

37

38

39

40

41

6

7

8

24

158

315

316

102

101

23

21

33

1

7

52

47

8

9

53

6

2

45

10
11

9

10

11

12

12

13

31

3

32

2

6

20

19

7

5

4

8
9

53

52 33

4

23

24

7

35

36
37

38

29

72

73

76

16

17

19

22

42

45

46

6

7

8

10

1

2

4

5

21

15

11

54

103

55

16

3

15

4

14

4
52

20

2

2
3

4

5

6

4

54

9592

9591

95157

9589

95156

95101

53

87013

87014

87015

9594

87008

100 42

55

12

201314

201315

5
8

6

13

31

16

15

14

1

15

1

12

11

2

4

10

14
15

1
2

3 16

4

3

2

4

3

21

7

6

5

1

4

5

8

9

3

10

12

11

7

6

4

14

13

2

10

11 7

1

22

21

15

1
2

3

2
2

2

5

4

6

2

3

5

12
11

4 5

9 8 7

2
3

5
6

4

4

5 6

28

1

2

3

6

1

2

4

1

3

4
3

1

4 12

9

87

6

5

3

1
32

31
30

29

81

82
83

84
85

87

88

89

90

27

26

25

24

3

8

7

6

5

1211

33

109

1

6

5

4

2

523

16

17

18

19

20

21
15

14

13
1

6

22

23

7

8

9

10

11
2

3

4

5

23

24

25

27
26

28

29

30

1

3

5

6

8

16

17
1518

19

20

9

10

14

13

12

11

6

1

2

5

7

10
11

1

1

2
3

4

11

9

3

2
8

7

6

5

4

3

6

1

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8
7

4

1

337

6

3
2

10

13 1
6

22

32
8

31 24

23
21

16

17

18

19

20

25

26

27
28

29

30

11

10
9

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

24

23

25

26

3

4

5

2

5

2

4

31

6

20

192122

30

29

28

7

6

5

10

9

8

27

1
31

12

13

1

7

10

11

10

11

12

14

16

3

4

6
7

8

9

1

2

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

26

27

4

3

2

1

23

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

14

1

2

4

5

6

7

32

54

51

52

2

82

77

57

85

50

37

12

90
67

43
ap10003

26

13

20

29

14

15

27

30

21

12

31

12:44

12:67

12:165

3

4

3

4

7

2

1

11:136

11:136

12:8

9908

12:201

7

8

8:1600

9901

8:915

9901

99
01

99
01

8:1600

17

9901

8:1600

9901

9901

9901

8:1600

99
01

9901

3

9903

9903

3

4

5

6

7

6

8:1516

11:4

8:1326

8:1516

11:4

11:4

9903

9903
9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

9908

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

2:817

2:762

9903

8

9

20

21

9908

9908

9908

9908

8

10

9

3

4

3

1

2 3

4

1
23

4

5

1
2

3 1

2
3

4
1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

45

9903

9903

2:547

2:762

12:331

8:1627

9901

99
01

9901

1

2

3

4

9908

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

13

6

7

8

10

11

12

1

9

1

2

3

7

4

14

8

11

12

2

3
4

56

7

2

3

4

8

9

10

1

8

9

1

2

3

4

12

13

9903

9903

9903

9903

8:1600

18
19

8

206:150

2:746

1

2

3

4

2

1

23

4

1

2

3

4

5

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

8:2053

2

3

15

16

11

4

3

5 6

1

2 3

4

5

9908

9908

9908

9908

9908

9908

9908

9908

9908

8:1326

8:1516

16

17

8:1570

8:1578

8:1599

8:1607

8:1608

8:1609

8:1611

8:1889

8:1890

8:1891

8:1892

8:1893

8:1894

9901

9908

9901

13

8:2053

8:1295

8:1296

8:1297

8:1305

8:1306

8:1308

8:1310

8:1311

8:1332

8:1222

8:1223

8:1231

8:1232

1

2

3

14

8:1979

8:1185

8:1186

8:1188

8:1194

4

5

12:207

5

8:1124

8:1182

8:1183

8:1184

8:1698

8:1654

1

12:202

1

2

8:1475

8:1476

8:1518

206:135

8:1533

8:1534

8:1535

8:1132

8:2053

8:1792

9

10

2:752

8:1742

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

9901

9903

121:2

8:1034

15

1

2

9901

9901

8:1515

11:4

16:117

6

7

8:2038

8:2039

17:9

1

3

2

12:70

8:1326

12:265

12:265

12:314

12:339

15:80

12:270

12:313

2

11:170

8:1200

7

8

9

10
8:2042

1

10

11

12

13

6

3

4

8:820

8:821

8:831

8:832

3:384

12:8

2:746

8:903

8:918

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

12:338

12:180

12:269

9903

1

8:969

8:970

8:971

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

2:751

14

15

2

2:751

1

1

2

3

4 5

2:747

2:746

155:0

4

12

4

5

6

3

4

11

2:752

9

10

5

7

1

2 1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

1
2 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

1 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

12

2:93

1

3

4

1

2:819

1

2:872

2:861

3

1

11

2:818

2:817

2

3

2

5

18

17

13

12

11

16

15

1

9

23

4

5

1

2
3

45

6

1

1

1

2

2:3

2:762

2:888

2:874

5

4

3

1

12
11

10

10

9

9
10

11

1

2

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

3

9

10

2:752

2:751

2:751

2:747

2:747

11

1

2

12

2:94

11

2:94

2:93

3

2

1

6

5

4

2

1
2

8

2

1 5-69-2

5-
69

-1

2

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

3

4 5 6
7

1

2
3

4

5

8

6

7 8

2:8

2

1

5

4 3

2

9
8

7
6

5
4

9
8

76

5

4

2:547

1
234

1
1

44:2

1

2

11:5M601

11:175M602

5005-1M501

68-5M501

44:2M604

8:1534M604

8:1534M603
8:1534M602

5024-2M501

8:1534M605

8:1534M602

44:2M602

Pajantie

Pu
ur

ta
ja

nt
ie

Jo
us

ip
akk

avä
ylä

Ka
se

tt
iv

äy
lä

Pu
sk

ur
iv

äy
lä

Ki
pp

iv
äy

lä

Te
liv

äy
lä

UurastajantieYh
dist

el
m

ävä
ylä

Palovahti

Laulateenmutka

La
ul

a
te

en
m

ut
ka

Mesikämmen

Kiv
ist

önt
ie

Pu
ur

ta
ja

nt
ie

O
iv

al
ta

ja
nt

ie

Trukkiväylä

Pu
ur

ta
ja

nt
ie

Puuhaajantie

Pu
ur

ta
ja

nt
ie

Le
llu

nn
ev

a
nt

ie

Näpertäjäntie

Oivaltajantie

Puurtajankuja

Rekkaväylä

Uurastajantie

Kä
rry

vä
ylä

M
esikä

m
m

en

Nallenpolku

Nallenpiilo

N
al

le
np

es
ä

Nalle
nko

lo

Otsonjuntu

Otsonjälki

Otso
nkie

ppi

O
tso

nk
ol

o

O
ts

on
la

uk
ka

O
tsonloikka

O
tsonm

arja

Otsonpesä

Otsonpiilo

Otsonpolku

Tekijäntie

Ka
llio

sa
lo

nt
ie

La
ula

te
e

ntie

Kuortaneentie

Kuortaneentie

Pa
ja

nt
ie

Ka
ar

an
tie

Kaarantie

Kaarantie

Runkotie

Ru
nk

ot
ie Kylmätie

Sorvitie

Ka
ira

tie

Ki
vi

st
ön

tie

Ki
vi

st
ön

tie

Ahertajankuja

Keksijäntie

Pu
ur

ta
ja

nt
ie

Tekijäntie

Puuhaajantie

Valim
ontie

Kolokuja Sa
lo

je
nt

ie

Suopursuntie

Rautatiekatu

Kiv
ist

önt
ie

Jalostajantie

Ja
lo

sta
ja

nt
ie

Keijukaisenpolku

Konttitie

Tuottajantie

A
a

rn
iti

e

Yhdystie

H
iid

en
p

ol
ku

Hallitie

Porttivahti

La
sta

us
vä

ylä

Lastausväylä

La
sta

us
vä

ylä

Trukkiväylä

In
sin

öö
riv

äy
lä

Rekkaväylä

Rekkaväylä

Tuottajankuja

La
sti

tie

Runkotie

Teollisuustie

Teollisuustie

Tehtaantie

Tehtaantie

Te
ht

aant
ie

Sinipiianpolku

83

39

40

38

41

42

43

115

117

116

118

119

120

122

5020

5021

5015

128

127

126

125

121

123

124

114

137

138

139
136

131

132

133
134

135

129

130

140

141
142

143

5017

5018

5023

5022

5019

27

26

5019

4270

5006

5025

77

5009

5008

5005

5007

5010

5013

5012

5014

5011

5016

5024

80

4271

4268

4273

4272

4267

4269

28

64

70

27

106

94

109

66

107

65

30

9

10

67

85

81

82

79

67 68

61

62 63

64

61

61

61

61

6
1

60

59

59

62

56
57

58

60

62

62

62

62

63

63

63

64

64

68

66

6
5

62

62

63

64

65

65

65

65

65

61

62

62

61

61

62

62

60

61

61

61

60

6
1

63

63

67

64

6
1

65

59

59

61

60

60

60

60

65

63

61

61

62

63

72

71

69

68

67

70

70

69

68

71

73

72

64

67

63

67

70

68

71

64

69

65

61

58

59

59

67

60

60

60

65

60

60

60

55

55

55

55

65

60

60

8:1611

66

57

63

9901

62

61

59

59

58

58

61

61

6
1

56

56

56

57

56

58

58

58

63

63

61

6
1

63

64

64

59

59

61

61

59

64

64

64

64

62

64

64

6463

63

62

62

62

61

59

61

67

64

65

53

54

58

57

59

59

60

55

55

60

65

61

61

61

64

63

62

6
1

62

64

63

64

62

56

56

60

63

62

61

63

63

57

57

61

59

59

61

64

616
1

59

61

59

61

63

58

56

57

56

58

59

58

58

58

58

57

56

61

59

61

6
1

62

64

62

62

63

62

62

60

57

58

58

58

60

895:2:1

20 kV

8:1611

8:1611

99
01

9901

63

8:1600

8:1600

2:751

9903

20kV

20
kV

Z

55

60

60

65

55

55

55

60

60

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

9901

2:718

60.13

63.14

64.18

56.71

63.58

61.64

61.92

63.58

66.26

59.79

58.42

58.77

60.47

60.40

60.59

65.00

60.77

61.26

61.49

63.70

62.61

64.86

64.46

63.18

61.48

61.58

67.91

64.56

58.72

62.04

64.46 64.50 64.32 64.34 65.07 66.73 64.90 66.25

61.56 61.58 61.58 61.57 61.32 61.56 61.64 63.34 64.45 64.67 63.79 64.41 64.98 65.76 64.52 64.16

61.80 61.46 61.42 61.33 61.10 61.87 61.04 61.24 61.44 63.05 63.98 63.60 63.82 64.13 63.47 64.20 64.02 64.00

62.94 62.64 61.07 61.19 61.26 61.55 61.37 61.03 61.15 61.02 61.70 63.55 64.09 64.28 63.90 63.80 62.88 63.34 63.77

61.46 61.17 64.29 70.74 60.71 61.01 61.05 61.44 63.18 64.40 64.55 63.55 63.55 62.77 62.90

68.98 71.42 68.55 60.62 60.73 60.05 61.22 62.61 64.86 64.69 63.35

63.52 61.36 61.36 61.77 61.85 61.61 61.93 64.16 64.16 64.56

63.04

71.05 72.35 72.23 59.89 60.64 60.56 60.86 61.65 64.83 64.14 62.95 62.74 62.49 62.12 61.58

69.92 71.84 69.65 72.65 72.37 60.07 60.09 60.73 61.56 63.47 62.92 62.29 62.11 62.04 62.13 61.76

67.64 69.99 68.41 71.01 71.94 59.48 60.47 60.55 61.47 62.23 61.86 61.72 61.86 62.05 63.33 61.65

60.21 65.11 63.55 60.15 71.89 59.54 60.10 61.00 62.03 62.49 62.14 62.01 62.06 61.53 60.98 61.00

63.55 60.57 62.11 69.86 59.37 59.85 61.10 61.78 61.26 61.67 61.31 61.33 59.54 60.07

59.16 59.18 59.24 66.11 61.91 59.13 60.46 60.67 61.51 60.93 61.27 60.70 59.58 59.26

58.17 59.06 64.89

62.80 62.47

70.25

58.73 59.99 60.17 60.26 60.49 60.65 60.60 63.33 59.24 59.82

58.13 58.73 59.25 59.40 60.21 58.79

58.53

58.05 58.60 57.84 58.65

58.80

59.27 57.28 56.80

55.72 54.71

63.27

58.39

58.41

58.81

59.01

59.11
60.62

60.30
60.61

61.55

60.80

61.08

60.98

60.18

59.31

58.25

58.37

58.34

59.01

62.12

62.06

63.25

63.11

62.59

62.21

61.8760.93

61.79
61.42

60.79

59.72
59.34

57.04

63.81

63.04

64.17

64.27

63.97

63.16

62.94

63.88

64.36

62.19

62.06

62.51

61.74

61.57

61.24

61.62

61.09

60.44

60.00

59.10

59.03

59.22

58.67

59.17

59.23

59.7859.27

61.95
61.44

62.35

61.37

61.96

61.95

61.65

63.15

62.00

63.21

62.14

62.63

61.09

60.52 61.4960.77

59.03

56.05

60.31

60.25

60.68

60.59

59.41

57.61
57.78

58.84

57.72

58.50

59.43

60.14

60.89

61.84

61.72
61.35

61.01

61.73

60.47

61.16

59.35

59.37

59.97

59.64
57.4458.2557.79

57.9458.33

60.78

61.02

60.81

61.71

60.60

61.34

63.12

61.05

60.08

59.84

60.18

59.88

59.62

57.79

58.62

57.47

57.52

56.63 56.53

57.23

57.09

57.18

57.47

57.61

57.71

57.89

57.75

56.99

59.22
58.5357.33

55.05
55.43

55.21

54.20
56.10

55.56

56.13

57.16

56.23

56.87

56.63

56.24
56.48

62.54

60.33

60.70

61.02
61.83

61.66

61.32

61.45

60.73

60.40

58.85

59.54
59.55

59.85

59.50

63.69

63.21

63.45

62.95
64.83

71.42

64.22

64.89

63.7563.23

63.05

63.18

62.66

61.90

63.18

63.29

62.98

64.99

59.80

69.25

63.98

63.11

63.30

64.22

62.89

63.29

62.84

62.55

62.01

63.45

63.61

60.59

60.97

60.51

61.17

60.17

59.98

59.82

60.01

59.53

59.12

59.05

59.06

58.46

58.55

58.14

58.04

58.14

59.21

58.62

58.49

58.27

57.62

56.05

55.34

55.68

54.82

57.07

57.28

57.58

57.26

57.55

58.34

57.79

58.03

57.98

57.52

60.72

60.18

59.72

60.20

59.79

58.53

58.44

57.77

58.06

58.3358.33

58.67

58.36

57.70

58.27

58.38

58.33

59.60

59.59

58.95

57.65

54.86

56.0056.15

56.37

56.48

56.43

57.09

58.11

58.81

58.55

58.52

58.56

57.82

57.89

60.31

60.01

59.23

61.20
61.61

61.03

61.30

58.91

58.60

58.01

57.48

57.95

57.35

58.22

57.59

64.47

60.44

60.16

60.43

60.52
61.56

59.69

58.4561.47

62.08
61.51

59.88

59.74

58.29

57.67

56.84

57.0457.26

56.04

56.11

56.37

61.6761.01

61.13

59.78

61.20

61.61

60.94

61.29

61.84

62.69

61.90
61.0161.15

63.38

59.38

61.09

61.80

60.33
60.00

60.19

62.48

61.47

61.06

60.4158.64

59.98

61.39

62.52

60.33

58.36

59.31
58.28

57.98

58.09

59.75

60.10

60.11

59.79

59.94

60.06

59.65

59.89

60.13

60.16

60.26

59.36

62.21
63.83

65.16

62.04

60.15

60.92

61.21

61.70

61.05

61.25

61.96

61.53
61.18

60.45

62.63

62.28
63.01

61.89

60.67

61.57

61.32

60.42

60.80

61.07

60.98

60.54

62.95

64.80
60.71

59.99

58.41

58.85

59.18

59.29
57.65

57.69

57.67

57.65

60.46

60.1259.71

60.19

60.56

60.26

60.08

60.50

60.54

60.48

60.49

60.52

59.70

63.63

60.55

61.43

61.10

58.88

58.28

55.81

57.13

56.68

57.04

57.16

59.42

58.79

59.41

59.26

58.94 58.97

59.81

58.73

59.05

59.60

59.80

58.89

59.83

59.97

60.22

60.3760.32

59.64

58.75
59.59

59.93

59.13

58.65
59.55

58.30

59.51

59.1558.42

60.69

64.13

65.15

63.09

64.52
63.99

63.98

65.19

65.25

65.00

64.93

64.62

65.06

59.59

59.41

59.34

59.00

64.73

64.50

65.57

64.86

65.34

65.45

63.25

63.34

71.58

67.39

63.57
62.27

62.68

62.27

62.67

65.22

60.34

61.24

61.47

61.15

58.57

59.34

59.58

57.39

59.20

64.76

63.29

64.10

63.62

63.98

62.55

64.23

64.33
63.65

61.98

63.28

62.12

60.79

61.41

60.99

59.47

59.20

59.09

60.37

60.60

60.62

61.50 61.72

61.45
59.7260.43

59.25

59.04

61.59

61.50

61.6260.0560.69

59.45
60.48

60.48

60.11

60.88

60.77

60.38

60.73

61.6061.09

60.63

60.07

58.98

60.61

58.90

60.60

60.63

60.48

59.26

60.63

60.40

60.38
60.21

60.03

61.06

58.42

59.24

60.22

60.8061.69

61.85

61.89

61.08

60.95

61.60

61.01

60.24

59.94

58.00

58.36 59.22

57.53

57.37

57.38

56.83
57.1656.28

56.37

61.92

60.88

61.11
61.51

61.69

60.37

59.30

60.59

60.86

60.92

60.17

60.05
59.61

59.84

60.33

60.96
60.32

59.98

60.31

58.93

59.66

62.09

62.24 60.97

61.77
61.06

61.72

57.6257.30
57.36

57.49

57.25

56.97

56.76

56.84

57.54

59.44

60.17

61.16

61.47

61.43

62.12

57.63

57.12

63.53

60.57

58.72

59.93

62.08
60.64

59.23

59.90

60.01

57.61

57.83

60.47

60.86

60.62

61.13

60.59

60.14

59.68

60.82

58.55

58.89

59.35

58.49

58.49

59.40

59.16

59.21

58.77

58.29

58.27

58.75

59.23

58.70

59.68

59.58

59.73

58.45

3

7

11

28

46

25

1

8

7

9

4

9

10

4

46

612

611

567

565

107

564

73

111

111

5

3

2

6

1

510

522

352

511

519

rp15

351

0

12

501

350

515 517

502

354

514

504

35

41

Rp32

64

17

521
518

338

337

520

342

341

345

344

343

347

346

349

348

503

Rp32a

51

332

336

334

318

319

320

321
321

323

322

325

328

329

331

330

304

303
302

301
300

299

313

311

309310

306

298

39

78

rp53

513

512

36
59.50

37
56.49

38
59.23

39
61.62

50
56.82

51
59.05

53
61.25

54
56.65

60
61.40

61
61.58

97
63.11

63
59.45

64
58.86

80
60.08 81

61.53

82
62.08

83
63.57

84
62.05

85
59.79

86
59.73

88
59.38

89
61.16

91
62.26

92
61.74

93
62.48

94
61.47

95
64.42

96
62.95

99
63.34

100
64.98

101
64.54

102
65.06

104
63.38

863323
60.41

700
61.40

701
61.05

702
59.26

83
63.56

699
61.07

40
64.49

39
61.62

76270
64.20

88201
59.55

531
62.74

516

96

50

25

863323
60.78

30
58.80

32
58.95

500

351

13

11a

29

25

27

1a

19b

6

9a

7a

28

8

11

20

4a

5

10

12

9

2

28

1

3

16

18

14

6b

15

15b

1

16

18

22

24

15
17

3

11

1

17

3

1

8

42

11
6

30

11b

16

59

10

8

46

2

4

3

1

11
6b

4

9

7

7

1

1
3

5

9

2

4

1

3

5

2
4

6
8

10

1

3

5

7

9

11
13

16 14

2

4

6
8

10

1
3

5
7

9
11

13

11

1

3

5

7

2

4

33

31

2

6

11

6

8

14

12

2

4

6

8

10

1

24

1

10b

10a

5

2

14a

16

20

7

6

8
2

4

5

3

3

10

12

14

16

7

1

3

1

4

6

2

4

9

11

2

14b

16

6

3
5

1
2 4

1 3
5

2 4 6

2

4

6

8

48

50

37

8 10

35

37

14

18

4

34

36

40

2

7

9

10

8

30

32

16

18

20

22

24

16

7

19

17

8

21

8

6

12

14

6

2

10

1

8

3

5

3

5

18

16

6

4

2

4

2

4

7

3

1

1

12

14

3

5

1

3

5

7

9

23

5

2

16

13

12a

12b

4b

18

6a

6b

2

8a

8b

4

17

9

69

34a

42

44

53

46

21

4

2

9

11

13

15

3

2

23

25

27

2

1

16

2

4

6

8

10

24

4

4

2

6

6

28

6

160

14

18

2

4

12

56

7

14

13

6

7

2

19

9

3

15

8

13

21

11

33

12

4

361

10

14

9

7

5

3

1

13
11

1
3

5
7

2

6 1

9

2

3

12

1 3
5

7

9

15

13

2

4

6

8

10

12

1

3

5

6

18

16

25

7

9

13

11

12

9

7

5

3

1

15

13

2
4

6

8

10

12

14

19

8

9

11

13

15

25

23

21 19 17

14

12

1

10

3

26

10

5

12

5

7

7

5

9

11

13

15

2

4

8

10

6

15

23

23

3

1

10

12

11
b

18

7

67

34

2

8

10

12
14

62

8

10

18

16

13

11
9

7

5

8
10

6

5

71b

5

3

1

30

36

3

12
14

16

4

7

5

34

38

38

2

26

22

40

24

39

2a

1

63

61

59

3

8

10

3

2
57

6

4

3

45
53

19

2

4

71a

65

41

12

28

32

11

9

17

10

14

3

28

33

31

29

5

27

6

25

Z

pj

VL

VL

LASTAUSVÄYLÄ

TRUKKIVÄYLÄ

REKKAVÄYLÄ

UURASTAJANTIE

ROVES
55

p-1

k50%

k50%

k50%

k50%

k50%

k50%

k50%

k50%

k50%

k50%

k50%

T Y - 5
e=0.40

8 3

TY-5
e=0.40

84

a

VL

VL

k50%

T
e=0.40

31

LTA-2
e=0.30

3 2

LTA-1
e=0.30

28

VL

45

e=0.40
T

et-1

et-1

39

e=0.40
T-8

40

e=0.40
TY-5

46

e=0.40
T

et-1

et-1

k50%

EV

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

ET

Z

e t -1

e t -1

e t -1
e t -1

e t -1

e t -1

VL

VL

VL

T
e=0.40

41

T
e=0.40

4 2

k50%

T
e=0.40

4 3

T
e=0.40

4 4

e=0.40

3 8

e t -1

e t -1

e t -1

e t -1

e t -1

T - 8

LT

a
jo

a jo

LR

LR

2000
LRTA

e t -1

YHDIS
TE

LM
ÄVÄYLÄ

K
IP

P
IV

Ä
Y

LÄ

TE
LI

V
Ä

Y
LÄ

P
U

S
K

U
R

IV
Ä

Y
LÄ

LA
AK

ER
IV

ÄY
LÄ

A
K

S
E

LI
V

Ä
Y

LÄ

LA
V

A
V

Ä
Y

LÄ

K
A

S
E

TT
IV

Ä
Y

LÄ

VETOPÖYTÄVÄYLÄ

VETOTAPPIV
ÄYLÄ

VETOAIS
AVÄYLÄ

KONTT
IV

ÄYLÄ

KONTTIVÄYLÄ

NUPPIV
ÄYLÄ

N
U

P
P

IV
Ä

Y
LÄ

DOLLYVÄYLÄ

TAUKOVÄYLÄ

PIIRTURIVÄYLÄ

RATAVÄYLÄ

R
E

K
K

A
V

Ä
Y

LÄ

UURASTAJANTIE

ET

EV

3 5

e=0.40
KTY-5

3 4

e=0.40
K T Y - 4

K T Y - 4
e=0.40

3 3

T
e=0.40

3 0

k50%

T
e=0.40

2 9 T
e=0.40

3 7

T
e=0.40

3 6

e t -1

sv

v

jv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

sv

k50%

sv

sv

JARRUKENKÄVÄYLÄ

TRUKKIVÄYLÄ

KL1nyk
A=78,54 ha
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A=96,3 ha

KL2 nyk
A=37,87

KI2
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E3
A=25,61 ha

P1: Purku
Tanelinojaan

KL7
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